Attention: Company Announcements
Australian Securities Exchange Limited

23 September 2016

GLOBE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED (“THE COMPANY”) CORRECTION TO TOP 20 SHAREHOLDER
REPORT

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have noted an error in the top 20 shareholder report set out on page 98 of the Company’s 2016
Annual Report lodged today with the ASX. Due to an oversight three shareholders were left out of the top
20 list. A corrected version of this report is attached.

Yours faithfully,

A el

Gerhard Correa
Company Secretary

Globe International Limited
1 Fennell Street, Port Melbourne 3207, Australia

Tel: 61 3 8534 9999 Fax: 61 3 8534 9955
A C N 007 066 033
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THE INFORMATION SET OUT BELOW WAS APPLICABLE AT 2 SEPTEMBER 2016

TOP 20 SHAREHOLDERS

Stephen David Hill

Peter John Hill

Matthew Patrick Hill

Poly Town Pty Ltd

Paul Isherwood

Moggs Creek Pty Ltd

J P Morgan Nominees Ltd

CPU Share Plans Pty Ltd

Bow Lane Nominees Pty Ltd
Llieno Pty Ltd

Netwealth Investments Limited
Garachi Pty Ltd

Brides Pty Limited

Dog Funds Pty Ltd

Norman O’Bryan

Douglas Zappelli & Kaylin Zappelli
Mr Michael Filipovic & Mrs Rosetta Filipovic
Mr Michael Filipovic

House Of Maister Financial Services Limited
Pacific Securities Inc

Armaforce Pty Limited

Chemical Trustees Limited

Nias Investments Pty Limited

TOTAL

TOTAL ISSUED SHARE CAPITAL

Substantial Shareholders

Stephen David Hill
Peter John Hill
Matthew Patrick Hill

Poly Town Pty Limited

Distribution of Shareholdings

1-1000 shares
1001-5,000 shares
5001-10,000 shares
10,001-100,000 shares

100,001 - and over shares

TOTAL

NUMBER OF FULLY PAID
ORDINARY SHARES

12,625,606
12,436,009
3,495,965
2,436,022
1,000,000
960,000
883,388
510,000
408,736
338,507
328,944
300,000
290,000
283,973
246,408
230,000
200,000
200,000
150,000
150,000
136,260
125,000
125,000

37,749,818

41,463,818

12,625,606
12,436,009
3,495,965
2,436,022

Number of Holders

252
283
53
64
25

677

PERCENTAGE OF
ISSUED SHARES

30.21%
29.99%
8.43%
5.88%
2.41%
2.32%
2.13%
1.23%
0.97%
0.82%
0.78%
0.72%
0.70%
0.68%
0.59%
0.55%
0.48%
0.48%
0.36%
0.36%
0.33%
0.30%
0.30%

91.04%

100.00%

30.21%
29.99%
8.43%
5.88%

Number of Shares

98,259
675,533
430,709

2,288,548
37,970,769

41,463,818

The number of security holders holding less than a marketable parcel is 158 and they hold 33,784 securities.
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