

Attention: Company Announcements Australian Securities Exchange Limited

23 September 2016

GLOBE INTERNATIONAL LIMITED ("THE COMPANY") CORRECTION TO TOP 20 SHAREHOLDER REPORT

Dear Sir/Madam,

We have noted an error in the top 20 shareholder report set out on page 98 of the Company's 2016 Annual Report lodged today with the ASX. Due to an oversight three shareholders were left out of the top 20 list. A corrected version of this report is attached.

Yours faithfully,

Gerhard Correa Company Secretary

THE INFORMATION SET OUT BELOW WAS APPLICABLE AT 2 SEPTEMBER 2016

TOP 20 SHAREHOLDERS	NUMBER OF FULLY PAID ORDINARY SHARES	PERCENTAGE OF ISSUED SHARES
Stephen David Hill	12,525,606	30.21%
Peter John Hill	12,436,009	29.99%
Matthew Patrick Hill	3,495,965	8.43%
Poly Town Pty Ltd	2,436,022	5.88%
Paul Isherwood	1,000,000	2.41%
Moggs Creek Pty Ltd	960,000	2.32%
J P Morgan Nominees Ltd	883,388	2.13%
CPU Share Plans Pty Ltd	510,000	1.23%
Bow Lane Nominees Pty Ltd	403,736	0.97%
Llieno Pty Ltd	338,507	0.82%
Netwealth Investments Limited	323,944	0.78%
Garachi Pty Ltd	300,000	0.72%
Brides Pty Limited	290,000	0.70%
Dog Funds Pty Ltd	283,973	0.68%
Norman O'Bryan	246,408	0.59%
Douglas Zappelli & Kaylin Zappelli	230,000	0.55%
Mr Michael Filipovic & Mrs Rosetta Filipovic	200,000	0.48%
Mr Michael Filipovic	200,000	0.48%
House Of Maister Financial Services Limited	150,000	0.36%
Pacific Securities Inc	150,000	0.36%
Armaforce Pty Limited	136,260	0.33%
Chemical Trustees Limited	125,000	0.30%
Nias Investments Pty Limited	125,000	0.30%
TOTAL	37,749,818	91.04%
TOTAL ISSUED SHARE CAPITAL	41,463,818	100.00%
Substantial Shareholders		
Stephen David Hill	12,525,606	30.21%
Peter John Hill	12,436,009	29.99%
Matthew Patrick Hill	3,495,965	8.43%
Poly Town Pty Limited	2,436,022	5.88%
Distribution of Shareholdings	Number of Holders	Number of Shares
1-1000 shares	252	98,259
1001-5,000 shares	283	675,533
5001-10,000 shares	53	430,709
10,001-100,000 shares	64	2,288,548
100,001 - and over shares	25	37,970,769
TOTAL	677	41,463,818

The number of security holders holding less than a marketable parcel is 158 and they hold 33,784 securities.

